Napnyugta:

2009.05.08. FRIDAY b.S.T: 19:52
Sector IE Hely Atag seb.| Rész km | Ossz. Km | Max. idé |Becsiilt id§ Ora
TC Locality Km/h Part. Km | Total km | Max. time | Part hour Time
1 [Gobssmajor 19:00
, |2 [Kapuvdr, Kossuth Lajos utca PODIUM | 22,40 11,2 11,2 0:30 19:30
G6bosmajor SZERVIZ
3 |Gobosmajor 28,80 14,4 25,6 0:30 20:00
2009.05.09. SATURDAY  |TV'™ 1953
Sector IE Hely Atag seb.| Rész km | Ossz. Km | Max. idé |Becsiilt id Ora
TC Locality Km/h Part. Km | Total km | Max. time | Part hour Time
4 |Gobssmajor 9:00
5 |Vitnyéd 37,20 9,3 9,3 0:15 9:15
55 1 START - VITNYED O . 0:05 9:20
SS 1 FINISH - VITNYED 68,68 43,5 52,8 1:00 0:38 9:58
6 |Vitnyéd
2 7 |Csapod 37,20 9,3 62,1 0:15 10:13
S5S 2 START - CSAPOD . 0:05 10:18
5S 2 FINISH - GOBOSMAJOR 69,08 44,9 107 1:00 0:39 10:57
8 |Csapod (G6bosmajor)
GG6bosmajor SZERVIZ (50')
9 |Gobosmajor (Gy(ijt6 be) 0,33 0,3 107,3 0:55 11:52
10 |G6bosmajor (Gy(ijt6 ki) 12:10
11 |Vitnyéd 37,20 9,3 116,6 0:15 12:25
SS 3 START - VITNYE[? O 435 1:00 0:05 12:30
SS 3 FINISH - VITNYED 68,68 ' 160,1 ' 0:38 13:08
12 |Vitnyéd
3 | 13 |Gsbssmajor 37,20 9,3 169,4 0:15 13:23
S5 4 START - CSéP(?D 44.9 1:00 0:05 13:28
SS 4 FINISH - GOBOSMAJOR 69,08 ' 2143 ' 0:39 14:07
14 |Csapod (Gobosmajor)
G6bosmajor SZERVIZ (50')
15 |Gsbosmajor (PF be) 0,10 0,3 214,6 3:00 17:07
2009.05.10. SUNDAY  |"PY 19,55
sector IE Hely Atag seb.| Rész km | Ossz. Km | Max. idé |Becsiilt ids| Ora
TC Locality Km/h Part. Km | Total km | Max. time [ Part hour Time
16 |Gobosmajor 9:00
17 |Csapod (Gobosmajor) 3,60 0,3 0,3 0:05 9:05
SS 3 START - GOBOSMAJOR 449 1:00 0:05 9:10
SS 3 FINISH - CSAPOD 69,08 ' 45,2 ' 0:39 9:49
18 |Csapod
4 | 19 |Vitnyéd 37,20 9,3 54,5 0:15 10:04
S5 1 START - VITNYé[? f) 435 1:00 0:05 10:09
S5 1 FINISH - VITNYED 68,68 ' 98 ' 0:38 10:47
20 |Vitnyéd
G6bosmajor SZERVIZ (50')
21 |Gobosmajor (6yiijt6 be) 8,58 9,3 107,3 1:05 11:52
22 |Gobosmajor (Gy(ijté ki) 12:15
23 |Csapod (G6bssmajor) 3,60 0,3 107,6 0:05 12:20
5 55 2 START - GOBOSMAJOR 449 1:00 0:05 12:25
SS 2 FINISH - CSAPOD 69,08 ’ 152,5 ' 0:39 13:04
24 |Csapod
25 |Gobosmajor (PF) 37,20 3,1 155,6 0:05 13:09
Szelektiv hossza: 310,10 km

Ossztav:

395,80 km




